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Sales Representative

Offi ce 905.877.5165    

Cell 416.579.6704

Visit RealestatethatMOVESYOU.ca for Virtual Tours
& Free Information on Buying or Selling Your Home

*

Bringing You
the Spirit
of Halton Hills

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY JUNE 24 2- 4 PM
17 TERRY COURT, GEORGETOWN

LOCATION! LOCATION! LOCATION!
Wow! Located on a Child Friendly Court, this 
well maintained Home Backs onto Ravine/
Cedarvale Park & is just a short Stroll to the 
Downtown Core, Schools & Amenities. Eat In 
Kitchen overlooks Family Room boasting a 
Woodburning Fireplace & Walk Out to above 
Ground Deck with Nature at your Doorstep 
& serene views of Wooded area. Updates 
include Shingles, Most Windows, Furnace 
& hdwd fl oors. One of the most desirable 
Streets in Town!TEXT JaniceR2 to 63636 for More Information

$419,900

S☺LDS☺LD
18 CHARLES ST., GEORGETOWN18 CHARLES ST., GEORGETOWN 161 PRINCE CHARLES DR., GEORGETOWN161 PRINCE CHARLES DR., GEORGETOWN

www.WillSell.ca

Expect Amazing Service
when you List with

905-877-5165
Bill & Lia McNally

• Free, no obligation 
market evaluations & advice

Email your real estate questions to:
bill@willsell.ca

*Sales Representatives

84 ARBORGLEN DRIVE, GEORGETOWN
This Spectacular Executive Home has Wow factor! • 4,068 sq ft • $$$ spent on upgrades • Super-premium lot is both enormous & 

private • Backs onto treed edge of North Halton golf course • Impressive Dream Kitchen • 4 huge bedrooms all with baths 
• Ensuite has granite, double sinks, jetted tub & shower w/built-in seat • Finished bsmt has 5th bdrm, rough-in kitchen, 

above grade windows & walk-out •Call Bill McNally to book your showing!!
$989,900                                                                                                                                   See the Virtual Tour at www.WillSell.ca

  

21 BROWNS CRES., ACTON

SUNDAY
2-4 PM

OPEN OPEN 
HOUSEHOUSE

4 SOMERVILLE RD., ACTON
New Listing! 3 bedroom home set on large 50’ x 121’ lot.

• Beautiful backyard with mature trees & deck w/gas BBQ hookup
• Great curb appeal with gardens & 2 car garage

• Eat-in kitchen o/looks yard • Huge master bedroom w/double closets!
• Partially fi nished basement makes great offi ce/rec room

• New roof in 2012 • Windows 3 years new
• This house will be on the market on Saturday!

$379,900           

NEWNEW

SUNDAY
2-4 PM

OPEN OPEN 
HOUSEHOUSE

JUST SOLD!

 905-877-5165Sales Representative

3 BEDROOM SEMI IN MISSISSAUGA
Beautiful, dark hardwood fl oors in the open concept living & 
dining rooms. Upgraded kitchen adorned with crown mould-
ing, under counter lighting, pots & pans drawers, ceramic 
backsplash, cable for TV, loads of counter space & walkout to 
tier deck and large, fully fenced yard with lovely landscaping 
and plenty of room for the kids to play. Generous sized mstr 
bdrm with 4 pc ensuite, walk-in closet & walkout to private bal-
cony. Finished bsmt with pot lights, sep. laundry, cold cellar & 
storage space. Parking for 5.

VIRTUAL TOURS … Visit www.jodiemcgucken.com

$449,900NEW LISTING

2 BEDROOM + MAIN FLOOR OFFICE
Fabulous starter home on a large mature lot! Move-in condi-
tion for this open concept home which is beautifully painted 
thru-out, hardwood fl oors, some new windows, great deck 
& yard for entertaining, lovely sunken family room w/gas 
stove, loads of light in the living/dining rms, cozy main fl oor 
offi ce with built-in desk, large master bedroom, main fl oor 
laundry in porch area, 2 bathrooms, large shed in backyard, 
mature trees, quiet street and great location to schools, GO 
train station & shopping. Call Jodie today.

$324,900

OPEN HOUSE SAT & SUN 2-4 PM - 17 SARAH ST., GEORGETOWN

$495,000 Open concept kitchen with island, marble backsplash 
& pots & pans drawers. Lovely family room with gas 
fi replace. Large formal dining room. Beautiful master 
bedroom with double door entry, walk-in closet & 4 
piece ensuite. The other 2 bedrooms are massive. Fin-
ished basement, pot lights, laminate fl oor, 2 piece bath 
and lots of storage space. Beautifully landscaped yard 
with no neighbours behind & a great deck for enter-
taining. Close to hospital, park, school, walking trails 
& ravine. 

SOLDSOLD

SOLDSOLD

Sales Represenative

www.calljacquie.com        jacquie@calljacquie.com

Call Jacquie “with a Q”Call Jacquie “with a Q”
My focus is You!My focus is You!

OFFICE: 905-877-5165   DIRECT: 647-239-1010

Jacquie Sullivan
Let’s make Let’s make 

a house a house 
your your 

Home!Home!

BEAUTIFUL RAVINE PROPERTY
4 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, eat-in kitchen, separate din-
ing room, cherry fl oors, single car garage. All this...
wrapped up in a spectacular view. Must be seen...all for 
$497,900!

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 PM
31 METCALFE CRT., GEORGETOWN
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